727
Accessories
Brackets
Cordsets
Retroreflectors
Miscellaneous
Reference
More information online at  bannerengineering.com
online
AUTOCAD, STEP,
IGES & PDF
SSM Glass Corner Mirrors
Reflective Area (Y) Mounting Height (L1)* Mirror Height (L2)
Model
Aluminum Stainless Steel
100 mm 211 mm 178 mm SSM-100 SSM-100-S
150 mm 261 mm 228 mm SSM-150 SSM-150-S
200 mm 311 mm 278 mm SSM-200 SSM-200-S
250 mm 361 mm 328 mm SSM-250 SSM-250-S
375 mm 486 mm 453 mm SSM-375 SSM-375-S
475 mm 586 mm 553 mm SSM-475 SSM-475-S
550 mm 661 mm 628 mm SSM-550 SSM-550-S
675 mm 786 mm 753 mm SSM-675 SSM-675-S
825 mm 936 mm 903 mm SSM-825 SSM-825-S
875 mm 986 mm 953 mm SSM-875 SSM-875-S
975 mm 1086 mm 1053 mm SSM-975 SSM-975-S
1100 mm 1211 mm 1178 mm SSM-1100 SSM-1100-S
1175 mm 1286 mm 1253 mm SSM-1175 SSM-1175-S
1275 mm 1386 mm 1353 mm SSM-1275 SSM-1275-S
1400 mm 1511 mm 1478 mm SSM-1400 SSM-1400-S
1475 mm 1586 mm 1553 mm SSM-1475 SSM-1475-S
1550 mm 1661 mm 1628 mm SSM-1550 SSM-1550-S
1675 mm 1786 mm 1753 mm SSM-1675 SSM-1675-S
1750 mm 1861 mm 1828 mm SSM-1750 SSM-1750-S
1900 mm 2011 mm 1978 mm SSM-1900 SSM-1900-S
* �The mounting brackets may be inverted from the positions shown (flanges pointing “inward” instead of “outward,” as shown). When this is done, dimension L1 decreases by 58 mm.
** ��One EZA-MBK-2 adapter bracket kit required if used with a MSA stand.
NOTE: The total range decreases by approximately 8% per mirror.
SSM Corner Mirrors
Robust for heavy-duty applications•
�Extra wide for use with long-range optical •
safety systems
�Available in stainless steel for harsh •
applications
Available in 20 lengths•
�Rated 85% efficiency for SSM models •
and 50% on SSM-S models
�Decreases range by 8% for SSM models •
and 30% for SSM-S models
SSM and SSM-S Corner Mirrors
(shown with standard brackets and EZA-MBK-2**
adapter bracket mounted on MSA stand)
115.0 mm
L1
L2Y
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com